May 2021 WN1139CF-1Prices Ex. GST
May 2021
Instant Mobile Coverage Large Coverage Area Multiple Users Telstra, Optus,
Vodafone Approved
App Control Easy Setup Save Phone Battery Need Only 1 Bar
Use your mobile when you need it.
Clear and reliable 3G and 4G voice
and internet. Mobile Signal boosted!

• Connector Type: N Female to N Male
• Frequency Support: 0-3GHz
Type Code
Splitter 2 Way ACC-IS-00004
Splitter 3 Way ACC-IS-00005
Splitter 4 Way ACC-IS-00006
Type Code
Attenuator -6dB ACC-BH-ATT-6N
Attenuator -10dB ACC-BH-ATT-10N
Attenuator -15dB ACC-BH-ATT-15N
CEL-FI ANTENNA CEILING MOUNT - BLACKHAWK
698-4000 2-5dBi
Operating on all 3G and 4G
frequencies in Australia and abroad,
this high grade antenna can be used
in a range of residential, commercial,
and industrial mobile broadband
applications on any mobile network.
Band 3G/4G
Size 86x186mmØ
Code ANT-BH-OM-C
“N” TO SMA LEADS
LOW-LOSS PATCH LL195 or LL400 50Ω Coax SMA Male to “N” Male
Length Coax Code
1.5M LL195 CAL5060
3.0M LL195 CAL5043
5.0M LL195 CAL5044
10M LL195 CAL5045
15M LL195 CAL5046
20M LL195 CAL5047
5.0M LL400 CAL5080
10M LL400 CAL5081
15M LL400 CAL5082
20M LL400 CAL5083
25M LL400 CAL5084
SMA-M TO SMA-M LEADS
LOW-LOSS PATCH
LL195 50Ω Coax SMA Male to Male
Length Coax Code
1.5M LL195 CAL5048
3.0M LL195 CAL5049
5.0M LL195 CAL5050
SMA-M TO SMA-F PANEL MOUNT LEAD
Double nut for panel mounting the Female SMA
Length Coax Code
6.0M LL195 CAL5098
3.0M LL195 CAL5099
4.0M LL195 CAL5103
CEL-FI GO ANTENNA SPLITTER N
• These splitters have high
‘Port-to-Port Isolation’
and are recommended
for DAS applications:
• Connection: N Female
• Min: 22dB
• Avg: 30dB
Type Code
Splitter 2 Way ACC-IS-00001
Splitter 3 Way ACC-IS-00002
Splitter 4 Way ACC-IS-00003
CEL-FI ANTENNA WALL MOUNT - BLACKHAWK
698-4000MHz 5-7dBi
The Blackhawk Indoor Wall Mount
Antenna is designed to operate with all
mobile carriers in mind, regardless of
what frequency they operate on.
Band 3G/4G
Size 180x158x60mm
Code ANT-BH-WAL
CEL-FI INDOOR SLIM CEILING ANTENNA 3/5dBi - BLACKHAWK
Size Gain Code
7.3x190mmØ 3-5dBi ANT-BH-00010
• 3 dBi gain across lower bands 698-960 MHz
• 4 dBi gain across lower bands 1690-2170 MHz
• 4 dBi gain across lower bands 2300-2500 MHz
• 5 dBi gain across upper bands 2500-2700 MHz
• 360° Horizontal Beamwidth